TO: BURSA MALAYSIA SECURITIES BERHAD
FR: SUNWAY HOLDINGS INCORPORATED BERHAD (37465A)

UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

Revenue
Expenses excluding finance cost and taxation

Other operating income excluding interest income

Profit from operations
Interest income
Finance cost

Share of results of associated companies

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit for the financial period

Attributable to:
Equity holders of the parent

Minority interests

Earnings per share attributable to equity
holders of the parent (sen) :

- basic
- diluted

FAX NO: 03-202 6 3670
FA X NO: 03-5639 9507

31-May-2007

PRECEDING PERIOD
ENDED
30 SEPT 2005
RM'000
954,698
(899,815)

11,353

66,236
7,537
(22,763)

(21,581)

29,429

(19,469)

9,960

4,503

5,457

9,960

0.83
0.83

The presentation of the income statement has been modified to conform with the new requirement

under FRS 101 : Presentation of Financial Statements



