FR: SUNWAY HOLDINGS INCORPORATED BERHAD (37465A)

FAX NO: 03-2026 3670 FAX NO: 03-5639 9507

31-May-2007

UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

PRECEDING PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPT 2005 RM'000

	30 SEPT 2005 <u>RM'000</u>
Revenue	954,698
Expenses excluding finance cost and taxation	(899,815)
Other operating income excluding interest income	11,353
Profit from operations	66,236
Interest income	7,537
Finance cost	(22,763)
Share of results of associated companies	(21,581)
Profit before taxation	29,429
Taxation	(19,469)
Profit for the financial period	9,960
Attributable to:	
Equity holders of the parent	4,503
Minority interests	5,457
	9,960
Earnings per share attributable to equity holders of the parent (sen) :	
- basic - diluted	0.83 0.83
- unuteu	0.83